BALDWIN COUNTY BUDGET WORK
SESSION

September 16, 2025

1601 N Columbia St, Suite 220

4:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER

AGENDA

ADMINISTRATIVE/FISCAL MATTERS

1. FY 2026 Budget Presentations

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

5:30 PM

ADJOURNMENT

Probate Judge
Clerk of Court
District Attorney
Magistrate Judge
State Court Judge
Solicitor

Coroner

Sheriff



